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Bright Futures - Frederick/Winchester connects students with nutritious food when school is out. Families 
experiencing food insecurity with students in Frederick County or Winchester City Public Schools can pick up 
family food boxes at no cost through the Summer Food Distribution Program. Please register for the location 
that is most convenient for you. Distribution dates are June 9-12 and July 14-17. Additional pop-up days are 
subject to food availability and have limited quantities. 
 

MONDAY: June 9 & July 14 

Middletown Elementary School 190 Mustang Ln, Middletown 9:00-10:00am 

Sherando High School 185 S Warrior Dr, Stephens City 10:30-11:30am 

Abundant Life Church 700 Aylor Rd, Stephens City Noon -1:00pm 

Frederick Douglass Elementary School 100 Cedarmeade Ave, Winchester 2:00-3:00pm 

TUESDAY: June 10 & July 15  

Gore Fire Department 7184 Northwestern Turnpike, Gore 9:30-10:30am 

Indian Hollow Elementary School 1548 N Hayfield Rd, Winchester 11:00am-Noon 

James Wood Middle School 1313 Amherst St, Winchester 12:30-1:30pm 

Daniel Morgan Middle School 48 S Purcell Ave, Winchester 2:00-3:00pm 

WEDNESDAY: June 11 & July 16 

Stonewall Elementary School 3165 Martinsburg Pike, Clear Brook 9:00-10:00am 

Dowell J. Howard  156 Dowell J Cir, Winchester 10:30-11:30am 

Winchester City Central Office 598 N Kent St, Winchester 12:30-1:30pm 

Garland Quarles Elementary School 1310 S Loudoun St, Winchester 2:00-3:00pm 

THURSDAY: June 12 & July 17 

Regency Lakes 216 Regency Lakes Drive, Winchester 9:00-10:00am 

Bright Futures - Frederick/Winchester 178 Indian Hollow Road, Winchester 1:00-2:30pm 
 
 

Bright Futures Pop-up Support Days  
Subject to food availability 

THURSDAY: June 12 Christ Episcopal - Eggs and Milk, Limited 
Quantities - 140 W Boscawen St, Winchester 

10:30-11:30am 

FRIDAY: August 8th Bright Futures - 178 Indian Hollow Road, 
Winchester 

9:00am-12:00pm 

 
Contact us with any questions or with transportation issues: Bright Futures, 178 Indian Hollow Road, Winchester VA 22603 | 540-667-2490 

 
Registration is required. Save time and pre-register before arriving. 

Food is distributed on a first-come, first-served basis. 
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Bright Futures - Frederick/Winchester conecta a los estudiantes con comida nutritiva cuando no hay clases. Las familias que tienen 
inseguridad alimentaria y poseen estudiantes en las Escuelas Públicas del Condado de Frederick o en la Ciudad de Winchester 
pueden recoger cajas con comida sin costo durante el Programa de Distribución de Comida durante el verano. Por favor regístrese en 
el lugar que sea más conveniente para usted. Las fechas de distribución son del 9 al 12 de junio y del 14 al 17 de julio. Habrá días 
adicionales, pero estarán sujetos a disponibilidad de alimentos y tendrán cantidades limitadas.  
 

LUNES 9 de junio y 14 de julio 

Escuela Primaria Middletown  190 Mustang Ln, Middletown 9:00-10:00am 

Escuela Secundaria Sherando  185 S Warrior Dr, Stephens City 10:30-11:30am 

Iglesia Abundant Life  700 Aylor Rd, Stephens City Noon -1:00pm 

Escuela Primaria Frederick Douglass  100 Cedarmeade Ave, Winchester 2:00-3:00pm 

MARTES: 10 de junio y 15 de julio  

Departamento de Bomberos de Gore 7184 Northwestern Turnpike, Gore 9:30-10:30am 

Escuela Primaria Indian Hollow  1548 N Hayfield Rd, Winchester 11:00am-Noon 

Escuela Media James Wood  1313 Amherst St, Winchester 12:30-1:30pm 

Escuela Media Daniel Morgan  48 S Purcell Ave, Winchester 2:00-3:00pm 

MIÉRCOLES: 11 de junio y 16 de julio 

Escuela Primaria Stonewall 3165 Martinsburg Pike, Clear Brook 9:00-10:00am 

Dowell J. Howard  156 Dowell J Cir, Winchester 10:30-11:30am 

Oficina Central de la Ciudad de 
Winchester  

598 N Kent St, Winchester 12:30-1:30pm 

Escuela Primaria Garland Quarles  1310 S Loudoun St, Winchester 2:00-3:00pm 

MARTES: 12 de junio y 17 de junio 

Regency Lakes 216 Regency Lakes Drive, Winchester 9:00-10:00am 

Bright Futures - Frederick/Winchester 178 Indian Hollow Road, Winchester 1:00-2:30pm 
 
 

Días Adicionales de Apoyo de Bright Futures  
Sujetos a disponibilidad de alimentos 

JUEVES: 12 de junio Christ Episcopal - Huevos y leche, cantidades 
limitadas - 140 W Boscawen St, Winchester 

10:30-11:30am 

VIERNES: 8 de agosto Bright Futures - 178 Indian Hollow Road, 
Winchester 

9:00am-12:00pm 

 
 

 
Contáctenos si tiene alguna pregunta o inconvenientes con el transporte: Bright Futures, 178 Indian Hollow Road, Winchester VA 22603 | 540-667-2490 
Se solicita la inscripción. Ahorre tiempo y preinscríbase antes de llegar. La comida se distribuye por orden de llegada. 

 
 


